Sight glass mount-universal mounting bracket is
designed to function with any flange mounted
sight glass.  Standard brackets are constructed of
Aluminum or Stainless Steel.
Flanged mounting connection- available in
ANSI or DIN sizes with CS, SS, Hastelloy® or
glass wetted materials.
Tri-Clamp® - sanitary vessel connection.  Ideal

supply. Power supply is rated use in Class I, Div. 1, Groups C
and D, Class II, Div. 1, Groups E, F & G locations.
Ordering Information
HOW TO ORDER: Select the appropriate symbols and build a part number as shown.
Recommended  options are listed in bold.
EXAMPLE: FVG2HABA
FlexView Light/Fuseview™
Sight Glass System
Wetted Material for Fuseview™ Sight Glass
A - Carbon Steel                 D - Hastelloy® C-276
B - 316L Stainless Steel     E - Hastelloy® C-22®
C - Hastelloy® C
Retaining Flange Material for
Fuseview™ Sight Glass
A - Carbon Steel
B - Stainless Steel
C - No Retaining Flange Required. Customer Supplied.
Pressure Rating
ANSI DIN
A - 150 PSI       1 - 10 BAR
B - 300 PSI         2 - 16 BAR
D - 600 PSI         3 - 40 BAR
Size
ANSI DIN
H - 3 in         3 - 80 mm
J - 4 in         4 - 100 mm
R - 6 in         6 - 150 mm
V - 8 in         7 - 200 mm
All registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
JM Canty Inc   | Buffalo, NY USA   |     Ph: (716) 625 4227         |    Fax:  (716) 625 4228
JM Canty Ltd  |    Dublin, Ireland     |     Ph: + 353 (01) 882 9621 |    Fax: +353 (01) 882 9622
Document P/N: TA9305-1  Rev. 6
CANTY
Fiber Optic Bundle Option
Includes fiber optic bundle and all required mounting brackets.
Direct Mount
2 - 12 in. Bundle
Remote Mount
A - 24 inch Flex Bundle
B - 36 inch Flex Bundle
C - 48 inch Flex Bundle
D - 60 inch Flex Bundle
E - 72 inch Flex Bundle
F - 84 inch Flex Bundle
G - 96 inch Flex Bundle
H - 108 inch Flex Bundle
J - 120 inch Flex Bundle
K - 144 inch Flex Bundle
Light Specifications
WP = Weather Proof
EXP = Explosion Proof
FP = Flame Proof
IP = Ingress Protection